Ord./Res.

Res.
Res.
Res.

1

Res.
Res.
Res.
Res.
Res.
Res.
Res.
Res.
Res.
Res.

Res.
Res.
Res.
Res.
Res.
Res.
Res.
Res.

Res.

Res.

Res.

1963-1
1965-4
1970-A-

1971-4
1973-8
1976-8
1977-8
1982-3
1986-7
1988-6
1991-1
1991-5
1992-3

1996-3
1996-6
1997-3
2002-3
2004-9
2008-2
2008-5
2008-6

2008-7

2010-13

2010-14

10/12/2016

Date
2/1/1963
8/26/1965
3/12/1970

7/8/1971
9/13/1973
8/12/1976
8/11/1977
5/13/1982
6/12/1986
3/17/1988
1/10/1991
12/12/1991
12/10/1992

3/14/1996
9/30/1996
5/8/1997
6/6/2002
12/2/2004
3/6/2008
10/2/2008
10/2/2008

10/2/2008

10/7/2010

10/7/2010

APPENDIX D

LIGHTING

Description
Providing for Additional Lights
Lighting

Providing for Additional Street Lighting pursuant to
Contract With Metropolitan Edison Company

Providing for Additional Lights

Providing for Additional Lights

Providing for Additional Lights

Approval of Street Lighting Agreement (10 years)
Providing for Additional Lights

Providing for Additional Lights

Lighting Agreement with Met-Ed

Lighting, Met-Ed

Lighting, Met-Ed

Lighting, Met-Ed — Gernants Road and Looses Lane
(4 lights)

Street Lighting on Gernants Road
Approving Street Lighting

Street Lighting on Wingco Lane

Street Lighting at North Pointe
Providing for Additional Street Lighting
Approving Street Lighting Upgrade
Establishing Street Light Districts; Tax

Accepting Offer of Dedication of Public Lights on Cal-
ais Drive, Verdun Drive, Hannibal Lane, and a por-
tion of Nantucket

Approving Street Light Districts in Willow Glen on
Calais, Verdun, Hannibal, and Nantucket (Phase I)

Accepting Offer of Dedication of Public Lights at vari-
ous locations in Willow Glen and Willow Glen North

Establishing Street Light Districts for Willow Glen
and Willow Glen North

Appendix D-1



LIGHTING

Ord./Res. Date Description

Res. 2010-16 10/17/2010  Approving Med-Ed Lighting for Willow Glen and Wil-
low Glen North

Res. 2012-6  6/7/2012 Approving Met-Ed Street Lights for 7 lights in Willow
Glen North

Res. 2012-7  7/5/2012 Accepting Offer of Dedication of Public Lights on a
portion of Katylyn Lance and the Intersection of
Heffner Lane and Katylyn Lane

Res. 2012-8  7/5/2012 Establishing Public Street Light District — Katylyn
Lane

Res. 2012-9  7/5/2012 Approving Met-Ed Street Lights for 9 lights in Willow
Glen

Res. 2012-10 8/2/2012 Accepting Offer of Dedication of Public Lights on a
portion of Edinboro Lane and certain Intersections on
Edinboro Lane

Res. 2012-11  8/2/2012 Accepting Offer of Dedication of Public Lights on a
portion of Calais Drive and the Intersection of Calais
Drive/Nantucket Drive and Edinboro Lane

Res. 2012-12  8/2/2012 Accepting Offer of Dedication of Public Lights on a
portion of Nantucket Drive and the Intersection of
Nantucket Drive and Edinboro Lane

Res. 2012-13  8/2/2012 Establishing Public Street Light District — Edinboro,
Calais and Nantucket

Appendix D-2 10/12/2016



