APPENDIX D

LIGHTING

Ord./Res.	Date	Description
Res. 1963-1	2/1/1963	Providing for Additional Lights
Res. 1965-4	8/26/1965	Lighting
Res. 1970-A-	3/12/1970	Providing for Additional Street Lighting pursuant to Contract With Metropolitan Edison Company
Res. 1971-4	7/8/1971	Providing for Additional Lights
Res. 1973-8	9/13/1973	Providing for Additional Lights
Res. 1976-8	8/12/1976	Providing for Additional Lights
Res. 1977-8	8/11/1977	Approval of Street Lighting Agreement (10 years)
Res. 1982-3	5/13/1982	Providing for Additional Lights
Res. 1986-7	6/12/1986	Providing for Additional Lights
Res. 1988-6	3/17/1988	Lighting Agreement with Met-Ed
Res. 1991-1	1/10/1991	Lighting, Met-Ed
Res. 1991-5	12/12/1991	Lighting, Met-Ed
Res. 1992-3	12/10/1992	Lighting, Met-Ed – Gernants Road and Looses Lane (4 lights)
Res. 1996-3	3/14/1996	Street Lighting on Gernants Road
Res. 1996-6	9/30/1996	Approving Street Lighting
Res. 1997-3	5/8/1997	Street Lighting on Wingco Lane
Res. 2002-3	6/6/2002	Street Lighting at North Pointe
Res. 2004-9	12/2/2004	Providing for Additional Street Lighting
Res. 2008-2	3/6/2008	Approving Street Lighting Upgrade
Res. 2008-5	10/2/2008	Establishing Street Light Districts; Tax
Res. 2008-6	10/2/2008	Accepting Offer of Dedication of Public Lights on Calais Drive, Verdun Drive, Hannibal Lane, and a portion of Nantucket
Res. 2008-7	10/2/2008	Approving Street Light Districts in Willow Glen on Calais, Verdun, Hannibal, and Nantucket (Phase I)
Res. 2010-13	10/7/2010	Accepting Offer of Dedication of Public Lights at various locations in Willow Glen and Willow Glen North
Res. 2010-14	10/7/2010	Establishing Street Light Districts for Willow Glen and Willow Glen North

LIGHTING

Ord./Res.	Date	Description
Res. 2010-16	10/17/2010	Approving Med-Ed Lighting for Willow Glen and Willow Glen North
Res. 2012-6	6/7/2012	Approving Met-Ed Street Lights for 7 lights in Willow Glen North
Res. 2012-7	7/5/2012	Accepting Offer of Dedication of Public Lights on a portion of Katylyn Lance and the Intersection of Heffner Lane and Katylyn Lane
Res. 2012-8	7/5/2012	Establishing Public Street Light District – Katylyn Lane
Res. 2012-9	7/5/2012	Approving Met-Ed Street Lights for 9 lights in Willow Glen
Res. 2012-10	8/2/2012	Accepting Offer of Dedication of Public Lights on a portion of Edinboro Lane and certain Intersections on Edinboro Lane
Res. 2012-11	8/2/2012	Accepting Offer of Dedication of Public Lights on a portion of Calais Drive and the Intersection of Calais Drive/Nantucket Drive and Edinboro Lane
Res. 2012-12	8/2/2012	Accepting Offer of Dedication of Public Lights on a portion of Nantucket Drive and the Intersection of Nantucket Drive and Edinboro Lane
Res. 2012-13	8/2/2012	Establishing Public Street Light District – Edinboro, Calais and Nantucket